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FIRST LAST NAME PHONE EMAIL BIRTH DATE
1 Al Wedel 369-9127 arwedel@aol.com Thu, Jul 7, 1938
2 Aram Serverian 366-5677; c 454-0607 aramserverian2020@comcast.net Sun, Jun 5, 1932
3 Ben/Renee Thompson 513-335-6272 reneeamo@cinci.rr.com 4/24/44    5/16/43
4 Bill Florence 365-3932 Sat, Jan 26, 1935
5 Bob Ruff 355-7305, c 296-3648 rmruff@dslextreme.com Sat, Jan 20, 1934
6 Chuck Nile 368-6453 c 223-4899 CRNile@gmail.com Aug. 7, 1939
7 Con Praetzel 368-8393 conradpra@yahoo.com Sun, Oct 5, 1919
8 Dean Viertel 369-8457 DBViertel@gmail.com Tue, Oct 12, 1943
9 Esconio Asuncion 280 1271 escargo357@aol.com 2 may 1967
10 Frank NEW Ambrusco 363-1561 ambruso@astound.net 29 Nov 1948
11 Gus NEW Hassapakis 650-593-9317 LH624@att.net    NEW Tue, Jan 19, 1932
12 Igor Savanovic 650-701-6160 tenisbre@gmail.com Thu, Dec 18, 1980
13 Irene Alejo NEW 616-648-8427 INALEjo@yahoo.com November 1
14 Jack Farmar 365-6322; c 575-7062 jack@farmar.com Sat, Jan 21, 1928
15 Jim Conway c: 279-0824 henrieconway@aol.com             Oct.19, 1937
16 Jim Giacomazzi 365-2956 jgiacoma2@comcast.net Fri, May 1, 1942
17 Joe Barile 366-6810 jobarlives@yahoo.com           Feb 21, 1947
18 Joe Bourque 526-8770  NEW joe_bourque@hotmail.com Sat, Dec 28, 1929
19 Joe Jeppson 599-9348 doctorjepp@gmail.com Sun, Mar 6, 1932
20 Kay NEW Tigzani 217-257-7563 giti483@comcast.net May 6, 1938
21 Kei Nakano 650-888-0381 c keianddale@comcast.net 10/08/28
22 Keith Krieg 650-400-1832 keith@sports-choice.com Thu, Sep 27, 1945
23 Ken Crook 596-8709 ksancarlos@msn.com Thu, Aug 23, 1928
24 Klaudio Faraguna 595-8889 faraguna@sbcglobal.net Sun, May 4, 1941
25 Larry Parrish 926 9371 parishlep@sbcglobbal.net 15 july 1939
26 Lisette Paradis 520 5659 lparadis_ca @ yahoo.com 2-May-1942
27 Lloyd Loeffler 650 464 2743 Joannandlloyd@gmail.com Fri, Oct 10, 1924
28 Lou DeJesus 348-0326; c 533-9325 Sun, Jun 28, 1942
29 Lund Lance 364-6091 llund70@hotmail.com Feb 18 1945
30 Marc Descollonges 366-2022 mdescoll@gmail.com Feb. 20, 1943
31 Mike Lannoy 369-2340; c 868-8996 lannoy@aol.com Thu, Jul 14, 1932
32 Nick Mogyorodi 532-8650 c 468 1627 mmogyo@yahoo.com Mon, May 6, 1940
33 Nick Pekelsma 265-8954 menlopeck@comcast.net Mon, Jan 3, 1944
34 Norm Conner 780-9896 niskeywhiskey@yahoo.com Mon, Nov 30, 1942
35 Paul Santos 353-8049 raypaul@aol.com Thu, Nov 3, 1955
36 Peter Koo 310-699-0825 psoriasis@gmail.com 22 August 1975 
37 Ralph Rogers 299-9229, c 208-5848 rdfisher15@sbcglobal.net Tue, Dec 15, 1936
38 Ray Bolleri 366-9697 raybolleri@earthlink.net Fri, Mar 19, 1937
39 Rick Eliscu  NEW c c.995-3583  367-9450 rlsqcoach@yahoo.com   NEW Fri, May 17, 1946
40 Rick Leonardo 368-5895; c 575-6836 Mon, Nov 1, 1943
41 Shawn Kim 430-3943 shawn94404@yahoo.com Mon, Jan 11, 1971
42 Skip Bushee 325-1938 gsbushee@gmail.com Oct. 25, 1945
43 Stan Cartwright 851-3128; c 823-6199 tennisstan@netzero.net Fri, Oct 26, 1934
44 Steve Herreria 369-4822 steve.herreria@comcast.net 26 Dec 1944
45 Steve Morger 593-9616 severinmorger@comcast.net Sun, Feb 19, 1928
46 Terry Tindell 796-3897 c NEW ttindell@sbcglobal.net Thu, Oct 22, 1953
47 Tom Metropoulos 366-6462; c 818-613-1113 tommymet@sbcglobal.net Sat, Mar 13, 1965
48 Vicente Cardenas 369-8599 Mon, Jan 22, 1951
49 Wayne Wong 575-8325 c wotten1@gmail.com Fri, Nov 17, 1939
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